
Cub Scout Packs 221 & 244 

2024 - 2025 Program Calendar 
- Lion Den Meets​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Updated 1/22/2025 

Scout Law Date Day Meeting Type / Event Start End Location 
Trustworthy 9/10/24 Tuesday Welcome Back (Leader Orientation) 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

9/17/24 Tuesday Recruiting Night 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Arnold Park 
9/24/24 Tuesday Pack Hike 6:00 PM 7:00 PM Jones Park 

Loyal 
Helpful 

10/1/24 Tuesday Den Meeting (Parent Orientation) 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
10/5/24 Saturday CAW Boo at Barton TBD TBD Camp Barton (may change) 
10/8/24 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

10/15/24 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
10/19/24 Saturday CAW Treat at Tusky 8:30 AM 7:45 PM Camp Tuscarora 
10/22/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
10/26/24 Saturday Broome County Riverbank Cleanup 8:30 AM 9:30 AM Stair Park, Vestal 
10/29/24 Tuesday Pack Meeting (Webelos) 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

Friendly 
Courteous 

11/5/24 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
11/12/24 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
11/19/24 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
11/26/24 Tuesday Pack Meeting (Bear) 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

Kind 12/3/24 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
12/10/24 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

12/17/24 Tuesday Holiday Party  6:00 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

12/24/24 Tuesday    No Meeting - Winter Break 
12/31/24 Tuesday    No Meeting - Winter Break 

Obedient 
Cheerful 

1/7/25 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

1/14/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
1/21/25 Tuesday Den Meeting (Workshop)  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

1/24/25 Friday Pinewood Derby Setup 7:00 PM 9:00 PM VUMC 
1/25/25 Saturday Pinewood Derby (Tentative)  12:00 PM 5:00 PM VUMC 

1/28/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
Thrifty 
Brave 

2/4/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
2/11/25 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

2/18/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
2/22/25 Saturday https://tinyurl.com/CubScoutHockeyGame2025  6:30 PM 9:00 PM Visions Veterans Memorial 

2/25/25 Tuesday Blue & Gold Banquet (AoL)  6:00 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

Obedient 3/4/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
3/11/25 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

3/18/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
3/25/25 Tuesday Pack Meeting (Wolf)  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

Clean 4/1/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
4/8/25 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

4/15/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
4/22/25 Tuesday    No Meeting - Spring Break 
4/29/25 Tuesday Pack Meeting (Tiger / Lion)  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

Reverent 5/6/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
5/13/25 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

5/20/25 Tuesday Den Meeting 6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 
5/27/25 Tuesday Den Meeting  6:30 PM 7:30 PM VUMC 

6/3/25 Tuesday Year End Picnic  6:00 PM 8:30 PM Otsiningo Park 

 

https://tinyurl.com/CubScoutHockeyGame2025


2024 - 2025 Fundraiser Calendar 
 

Date Day Meeting Type / Event Start End Location 
9/21/24 Saturday Show & Sell @ Mirabito 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Mirabito - 33 South Washington St.  Binghamton 
9/28/24 Saturday Show & Sell @ Lowes 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Vestal Lowes 
10/5/24 Saturday Show & Sell @ Lowes 9:00 AM 5:00 PM Vestal Lowes 

10/20/24 Sunday Pack 221 Bottle Drive 12:00 AM 2:00 PM Vestal Beverage & Redemption Center 
10/29/24 Tuesday Popcorn Orders Due N/A N/A N/A 
11/12/24 Tuesday Popcorn Money Due N/A N/A N/A 
11/15/24 Friday Popcorn Pickup / Delivery (17th) TBD TBD TBD 

 

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/aQimf5q2WaXq2rsA8

